
  

Imported Items        September2019 
           

No. Tender No. Supplier  Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Qty Curre

ncy  
Unit FOB 

Price  
Total FOB 

Price  Freight  

Clearing 
Handing & 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR 

Local Agent 
Commission 

in LKR 

1 
DD2/P&D/ICB
/2019/010/D 

 
Burndy LLC, 

USA 25/09/2019 

Compression 
Clamps Al./Al. 
7/4.09 (Racoon) - 
7/4.09 (Racoon) 
"H" Type 

Nos 35,000 USD 1.24 43,400.00 1750.00 98,000.00 387,252.56 

2 
DD2/P&D/ICB
/2019/008/D 
 

 
Shanghai 
Jiameng 
International 
Trading 
Co,LTD 
China 

20/09/2019 
Connector Piercing 
for ABC 230/400V 
35-70/6 -35 sqmm 

Nos 250,00
0 USD 1.05 262,500.00 1,800.00 458,500.00 Nil 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 1 
 



  

Local Items                 September 2019 

No Tender No. 
 Supplier Date of 

Award  Item Description Unit Quantity 

Unit Ex 
Works/Show 
Room Price 

in LKR. 

Total Ex 
Works/Show 

Room Price in 
LKR. 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR. 

01 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/133/D 

LTL 
Galvanizers 
(PVT)LTD, 

 

17/09/2019 

(+3m) Body Extension For 
Tower Double Circuit 
Line(TDT),HYD-           

Nos 

12 824,956.00 9,899,472.00 

Free 

(+6)M Body Extension For 
Tower Double Circuit Terminal 
(TDT)HYD 

33 1,174,378.00 38,754,474.00 

(+1)M Leg Extension For Basic 
Body Of  (TDT)HYD   02 104,466.00 208,932.00 

(+2)M Leg Extension For Basic 
Body Of (TDT) HYD         02 117,550.00 235,100.00 

(-2)M Leg Extension For Basic 
Body Of (TDT)HYD    02 32,086.00 64,172.00 

(+1)M Leg Extension For(+3)M 
& (+6)M Body  Ext Of (TDT) 
HYD 

01 109,332.00 109,332.00 

02 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/133/D 

ST.Theresa 
Industries(Pvt)
Ltd, 

 

17/09/2019 

(-1)M Leg Extension For Basic 
Body Of (TDT)HYD    

Nos 

02 47,600.00 95,200.00 

Free 

(+3)M Leg Extension For Basic 
Body Of (TDT) HYD   02 150,200.00 300,400.00 

(-2)M Leg Extension For 
(+3M&(+6)M Body Ext. 
Of(TDT)HYD   

01 35,000.00 35,000.00 

(+2)M Leg Extension 
(+3)M(+6)M Body Ext. Of 
(TDT) HYD          

01 131,300.00 131,300.00 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 2 
 



  

(+3)M Leg Extension For(+3)M 
& (+6)M Body  Ext Of (TDT) 
HYD   

01 152,000.00 152,000.00 

(-1)M Leg Extension For(+3)M 
& (+6)M Body  Ext Of (TDT) 
HYD   

01 53,000.00 53,000.00 

03 
DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/150/D 

 

Kelani Cable 
PLC, 

 
17/09/2019 ACSR (LYNX) - 37/2.79 mm kg 80,000 407,169.73 32,573,578.40 220,000.00 

04 
DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/147/D 

 

Kelani Cable 
PLC, 

 
01/09/2019 ACSR (LYNX) -  37/2.79 mm kg 80,000 405,669.73 32,453,578.40 220,000.00 

05 

DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/126/D 
 

 

ACL Cable 
PLC 

 
17/09/2019 

Aerial Bundled Conductor Alu. 
(ABC) 230/400V 3x 70 + 54.6 + 

16 sqmm 
km 40 592,586.80 23,703,472.20 300,000.00 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 3 
 



  

06 
DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/119/D 

 

Sierra Cable 
PLC, 

 
18/09/2019 

Cable Alu. PVC Insulated –H.S. 
Duplex (7/1.35) 10sqmm (One 
Core Insulated other Core Bare) 

km 675 73,208.38 49,415,656.50 525,535.71 

07 
DD2/P&D/NCB
/2019/011/D 

 

Dilushan Iron 
Works, 

 
20/09/2019 Bolts Nuts Ungalvanized 280x 

16 mm Nos 15,000 106.50 1,597,500.00 1,597,500.00 

08 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2019/011/D 

USS 
Engineering 
(Pvt)Ltd, 

 

20/09/2019 

Bolts Nuts Ungalvanized 400x 
16 mm 

Nos 

30,000 149.00 4,470,000.00 

Free 

Bolts Nuts Ungalvanized 450x 
16 mm 6,000 179.50 1,077,000.00 

09 
DD2/P&D/NCB
/2019/011/D 

 

ST.Theresa 
Industries(Pvt)
Ltd, 

 

20/09/2019 Bolts Nuts Ungalvanized 250x 
16 mm   Nos 70,000 94.40 6,608,000.00 Free 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 4 
 



  

Strut Brackets-  
Ungalvanized 21,000 148.00 3,108,000.00 

10 
DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/143/D 

 

LTL 
Galvanizers 
(PVT)LTD, 

 

25/09/2019 

(+6m) Body Extension For 
Tower Double Circuit Medium 
Angle (TDM),HYD 

 

59 723,001.14 42,657,067.26 

Nil 

(+1)M Leg Extension For Basic 
Body of(TDM) HYD   

7 68,588.70 480,120.90 

(-1)M Leg Extension For Basic 
Body of (TDM)HYD 

7 39,407.22 275,850.54 

(+2)M Leg Extension For Basic 
Body of (TDM) HYD 

7 106,024.88 742,174.16 

(+3)M Leg Extension For Basic 
Body of (TDM) HYD 

37 115,649.22 4,279,021.14 

(-2)M Leg Extension For Basic 
Body of (TDM)HYD 

7 26,051.29 182,359.03 

(-2)M Leg Extension For (+3 & 
+6)M Body Ext. Of(TDM)HYD   

5 14,777.95 73,889.75 

(+2)M Leg Extension (+3 & 
+6)M Body Ext. Of (TDM) HYD 

5 83,808.00 419,040.00 

(+1)M Leg Extension For(+3)M 
& (+6)M Body  Ext Of (TDM) 
HYD   

5 61,963.60 309,818.00 

(-1)M Leg Extension For(+3)M 
& (+6)M Body  Ext Of (TDM) 
HYD   

5 28,789.60 143,948.00 

(+3)M Leg Extension For(+3)M 
& (+6)M Body  Ext Of (TDM) 
HYD   

5 105,570.92 527,854.60 

11 
DD2/P&D/ICB/20
19/010/D 

 

Alco Industries 
(Pvt)Ltd, 

 
25/09/2019 

Compression Clamps Al./Al. 
7/3.40 (Fly) - 7/3.40 (Fly) "H" 
Type 

Nos 30,000 143.00 4,290,000.00 255,400.00 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 5 
 



  

Clamp Crimp for Service 
Connection "H" type Al/Al 
7/3.40 to 7/1.35 - 7/1.70 

200,000 73.70 14,740,000.00 

12 
DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/142/D 

 

LTL 
Galvanizing 
(PVT)LTD, 

 

18/09/2019 

SS Tower With+5m Body 
Extension 

Nos 

10 573,625.20 5,736,252.00 

Nil 

T4L +0 Towers With Stubs 4 1,237,831.00 4,951,324.00 

T4L+3m Body Extension 4 184,382.65 737,530.60 

Counter  Clockwise Cage With 
Aux for TDT,HYD 4 242,726.90 970,907.60 

Counter Clockwise Cross Arms 
for TDT,HYD 4 297,408.90 1,189,635.60 

Clockwise Cross Arms for TDT 
HYD 5 297,408.90 1,487,044.50 

1 No ff Stub for TDT HYD 120 25,398.25 3,047,790.00 

+3m Leg Extension for(+3)M & 
(+6)M Body Ext.of (TDT)HYD 50 108,726.55 5,436,327.50 

13 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/132/D 

ST.Theresa 
Industries(Pvt)
Ltd 

05/09/2019 A.C.S.R. Conductoor (Racoon)-
7/4.09 mm Nos 27 1,889,000.00 51,003,000.00 Nil 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 6 
 



  

 

 

14 DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/145/D 

LTL 
Galvanizers(P
VT)Ltd 

02/09/2019 T4H +0m Tower with stubs Nos 02 3,656,204.00 7,312,408.00 Nil 

15 
 

DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/145/D 

ST.Theresa 
Industries(Pvt)
Ltd 

02/09/2019 

T4T +0m Tower with stubs - 
Without AUX 

Nos 

4 4,332,500.00 17,330,000.00 

Nil T4T +0m Tower with stubs - 
With AUX- CC 1 4,524,200.00 4,524,200.00 

T4T +0m Tower with stubs - 
With AUX- C 1 4,457,600.00 4,457,600.00 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 7 
 


	DD2/P&D/ICB/2019/010/D
	DD2/P&D/ICB/2019/008/D
	DD2/P&D/ICB/2019/010/D

